P & T Workshop (2024-2025)

Overview
1. August 27 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am
1. August 28 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm
1. October 1 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am

External Reviewers
1. October 17 (Thursday): Noon – 1:30 pm
1. October 22 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am
1. October 23 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm

Candidate Statements
1. November 5 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am
1. November 6 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm
1. November 21 (Thursday): Noon – 1:30 pm

Documenting Teaching
1. January 21 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am
1. January 23 (Thursday): Noon – 1:30 pm
1. January 29 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm

Research/Creative Endeavor
1. February 5 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm
1. February 6 (Thursday): Noon – 1:30 pm
1. February 11 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am

Service
1. March 18 (Tuesday): 9:00 am – 10:30 am
1. March 19 (Wednesday): 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm
1. March 20 (Thursday): Noon – 1:30 pm
